liruevases TMC  SPECIFICATION NO. S - 1006l
coﬂf'jﬂFP'IB.Y TITLE: QUARTZ CRYSTAL PES USED IN o

APPROVED /' % % STANDARD TMC EQUIPMENT

MODEL CIRCUIT SYMBOL TYPE FREQ.,
AMC 6-5 CR-502 ( TMC CR-10002) 10 Mc/s
DMK Y1 CR-18/U
R Y2 CR-18/U
Y3 CR-18/U
Y4 CR-18/U
Y5 CR-18/U
Y6 CR-18/U
FFR-3 Y1 00 CR-46/U 455 kc/s
FFRD-1 Y101 (TMC CR~102) 455 kc/s
- Y102 (TMC CR-104)
FFRD-2 Y201 (TMC CR-102) 455 ke/s
- Y202 ( TMC CR-104)
FFRD-3 Y301 ({ TMC CR-102) 455 kc/s
- Y302 (TMC CR-104)
FFRD-3M Y1 CR-18/U 955 kc/s
FFRD-5 Y500 CR-16/U
FFRD-6 Y600 CR-18/U
FFRD-7 Y700 CR-18/U
FFRD-8 Y800 CR-18/U
FSS Y1 CR-18/U 1 Mc/s
!
GPR-90 Y1 (TMC CR-102) 455 kc/s
- Y2 ( TMC CR-103) 3.5 Mc/s
Y3 (TMC CR-100) 100 ke/s
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TITLE:

QUARTZ CRYSTAL TYPES USED IN

JOoB

APPROVED 2% ¥

STANDARD TMC EQUIPMENT

MODEL

CIRCUIT SYMB

OL

GPR-90-RX

Y1

GPT-750~(

Y2
Y3
Y4
Y5
Y6
Y7
Y8
Y9
Y10
Yl
Yi2
Y13

)-2

Master

Oscillatorc

LFA

LMC-10

PMO

MSR-4

SBE-2

RTF-2
Y301

Xtall
Xtal 2
Xtal 3

Xtall
Xtal 2
Xtal 3

Y301

Yl
Y2

XYl
XY112
XYl3
XY114
XYL5
XY1l6
XYLy
XY118
XY119
XY120

for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for

TYPE

( TMC CR-102)
( TMC CR-103)
(TMC CR-100)
CR-18/U
CR-18/U
CR-18/U
CR-18/U
CR-18/U
CR-18/U
CR-18/U
CR-18/U
CR-18/U
CR-18/U

( TMC CR-100)
CR-27/U
CR-27/U
CR-18/U

CR-27/U
CR-27/U
CR-27/U

CR-18/U
(TMC CR-100)

CR-46/U
CR-46/U

CR-27/U
CR-27/U
CR-27/U
CR-27/U
CR-27/U
CR-27/U
CR-27/U
CR-27/U
CR-27/U
CR-27/U

FREQ,

455 ke/s
3.5 Mc/s
100 ke/s

100 ke/s

1 Mc/s
100 kec/s

438 kc/s
472 kc/s
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TITLE: UARTZ CRYSTAL TYPES USED IN

JOB

APPROVED A, 7
S

STANDARD TMC EQUIPMENT

MODEL CIRCUIT SYMBOL TYPE
SBE-2 Y101 CR-27/U
Y102 CR-27/U
Y103 CR-27/U
Y1 04 CR-27/U
Y105 CR-27/U
Y106 CR-27/U0
Y107 CR-27/0
Y108 CR-27/U
Y109 CR-50/U
Y110 CR-47/U
TIS-3 CR-47/U
TTG Y500 CR-18/U
- Y501 CR-18/U
VOX-2 Y101 CR-25/U
- Y102 CR-25/U
Y201 CR-18/U
Y202 CR-18/U
Y203 CR-18/U
Y204 CR-18/U
Y301 { TMC CR-100)
XFK Yl CR-27/U
- Y2 CR-27/U
Y3 CR-27/U

FREQ,

8 Mc/s

10 Mc/s
12 Mc/s
14 Mc/s
18 Mc/s
11 Mc/s

13 Mc/s
17 Mc/s
17 ke/s

287 ke/s

1. 999 Mc/s
2. 001 Mc/s

100 kc/s
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